
 

National Retail Design & Construction Contact List 
 

 

 
Pacific Market 
15505 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Irvine, CA  92618 
949.286.7000 
 
Pacific Market 
Jim Van Dalfsen – 949.286.8047 
jim.vandalfsen @vzw.com 
 
Southern California 
Jim Van Dalfsen – 949.286.8047 
jim.vandalfsen @vzw.com 
 
Northern California / Nevada /  
Oregon / Hawaii 
Matt Haaland – 925.279.6640 
matthew.haaland @vzw.com 
 
Washington / Alaska  
Paolo Walls – 303.694.5690 
paolo.walls@vzw.com 

North Central Market 
8350 E. Crescent Parkway 
Greenwood Village, CO  80111 
 
North Central Market 
Paolo Walls – 303.694.5690 
paolo.walls@vzw.com 
 
Utah / Idaho / Montana /  
Wyoming / Colorado 
Paolo Walls – 303.694.5690 
paolo.walls@vzw.com 
 
North Dakota / South Dakota / 
Nebraska / Kansas /  Missouri / 
Southern Illinois 
Melissa Adcox – 913.344.2834 
melissa.adcox@vzw.com 
 
Minnesota / Iowa 
Tim Ebervein – 847.706.7278 
tim.ebervein@vzw.com 

Great Lakes 
1515 E. Woodfield Road 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 
847.706.7600 
 
Great Lakes Market 
Tim Ebervein – 847.706.7278 
tim.ebervein@vzw.com 
 
Illinois / Wisconsin /Upper  
Peninsula Michigan 
Tim Ebervein – 847.706.7278 
tim.ebervein@vzw.com 
 
Michigan / Indiana / Kentucky 
Paul Cavanaugh – 248.915.3833 
paul.cavanaugh@vzw.com 
 
Ohio / Western Pennsylvania / 
Western Virginia 
Daniel Buttry – 412.913.2210 
daniel.buttry@vzw.com 

 
 
North East 
100 Southgate Parkway 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
973.656.7377 
 
NY Metro / Eastern PA / New Jersey 
Robert Delmour – 973.656.7799 
robert.delmour@vzw.com 
 
Upstate NY / New England 
Stephen Stolarski – 973.656-7772 
stephen.stolarski@vzw.com 

South East 
One Verizon Place 
Alpharetta, GA  30004 
678.339.4000 
 
Georgia / Alabama / Florida 
Jim Baxter – 678.339.6345 
jim.baxter@vzw.com 
 
Washington D.C./ Baltimore /  
Virginia 
Kent Lutz – 240.568.1566 
kent.lutz@vzw.com 
 
North & South Carolina / Central  
& Eastern Tennessee 
Jared Yerg – 704.752.2651 
jared.yerg@vzw.com 

South Central 
600 Hidden Ridge 
Irving, TX  75038 
  
Oklahoma / Arkansas / Western 
Tennessee / Northern Louisiana /  
Northern Mississippi/ Arizona / 
Southern Nevada / Southern Utah / 
New Mexico / Western Texas 
Karen Butler – 501.905.7296 
karen.butler@vzw.com 
 
Southern Texas/Southern  
Louisiana / Southern  Mississippi / 
Florida Panhandle 
Duane Rott – 713.219.8634 
duane.rott@vzw.com 

 


